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BLDG:2 2016 CHAMPION

MISC STRG SHEDS + ALUN CRPTS = NV

BLDG:2 DW/MH ID: FL26100PHA101862(A/B)

22000079 GARAGE 62,275 01/03/2022

20002498 CO ISSUED 0 11/10/2020

2002498 NEW CONSTR 141,645 03/19/2020

MH165750 CO ISSUED 0 08/05/2016

MH165750 MH MOVE-ON 0 07/01/2016

B1631715 DEMOLITION 1,000 01/01/2016

2024HX Base Yr

45342 BISMARK RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 1,289 110.6560 138.32 178,294 2020 2020 0 0 0 2.25 97.75

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1014

BAS 1,014 100 1,014 137,100

FGR 294 55 162 21,904

FOP 234 30 70 9,464

UOP 216 20 43 5,814

1,758 1,289 174,282

FGR=[YR=2020] W21 S2 UOP=[YR=2022]  W18 S12 BAS=[YR=2020]
S26 FOP=[YR=2020] S6 E39 N6 W39$ E39 N26 W39$ E18 N12$ S12
E21 N14$.

FGR
2020

21
2

12

21

14
UOP
2022

18

12

18

12

BAS
2020

26

39

26

39

FOP
2020

6

39

6

39

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 315.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2020 2020 3 99 2,027

4 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100200 0 800.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2022 98 7,840

9,867

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 5.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 80,480
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2024HX Base Yr

45342 BISMARK RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0800 02 1,894 126.9400 95.20 180,309 2016 2016 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

2 M/H 94+ – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 1,860 100 1,860 150,511

DCK 224 15 34 2,751

2,084 1,894 153,263

BAS=[YR=2016] W60 S31 E24 DCK=[YR=2022]  S8 E28 N8 W28$ E36
N31$.

BAS
2016

60

31

24

36

31

DCK
2022
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8
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0
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2024HX Base Yr

45342 BISMARK RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

6500 01 1,040 62.1000 21.74 22,610 2022 2022 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

3 GARAGE RES – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1040

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 22,384

1,040 1,040 22,384

BAS=[YR=2022]  W26 S40 E26 N40$.

BAS
2022

26

40

26

40

0


